S2216N Series
Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter
The S2216N series of continuous monitoring particle counters has been designed
from the ground up to meet the requirements of the pharmaceutical industry.
Robust and reliable in a sealed stainless steel enclosure, the instrument is ideal for
use in clean rooms where frequent sanitisation occurs. Quick release connectors
for vacuum and power/communications and a slot based mounting plate mean
that the unit can be removed for service or calibration without the use of tools.

   Height 75mm
   Depth 38mm
Ordering Information
• S2216NEP Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter
 complete with Met One 6015 with Ethernet interface
• S2216NSP Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter
 complete with Met One 6015 with Serial RS485 interface
• M1616U Universal Mounting Plate for S2216NE or S2216NS
• W2216  Universal Wall plate for S2216NE or S2216NS
• U1500 1.5m long Universal Vacuum/Power/Communication
 umbilical for S2216NEP or S2216NSP
• S2216NEN Empty enclosure with vacuum and communication connector ready to house
 Met One 6015 Ethernet interface particle counter (Beckman-Coulter P/N 2088615-DF-E)
• S2216NSN Empty enclosure with vacuum and communication connector ready to
 house Met One 6015 Serial interface particle counter (Beckman-Coulter P/N 2088615-DF-S)
Optional Accessories
• P4050-4E Master Power and Vacuum Control Assembly
 for up to 4 S2216NE
• P4055-4E Slave Power and Vacuum Control Assembly
 for up to 4 additional S2216NE
• P4050-4G Power and Vacuum Control Assembly
 for up to 4 S2216NS
• P4050-2G Power and Vacuum Control Assembly
 for up to 2 S2216NS